
To vote Labour DLP,
place number 1 in
the box beside 
Sueie MCGRATH
and then number all
other squares on
the ballot as shown. 

STEP 2 

Real Labour 

HOW TO VOTE LABOUR DLP 
in Shepparton District 

STEP 1 

To vote Labour DLP in the
upper house, place number 1
above the line in column T for
Labour DLP only. 
Do not mark any boxes below
the line. 

Authorised by C De Wit, 480 Collins St, Melbourne, VIC 3000. Printed by Speedex Group, 22 Glenville Drive, Melton 3337

Small coloured 

Large white Upper House
ballot paper 

Lower House ballot paper 

T

Labour DLP 

1 

O'KEEFFE, Kim
National Party of Australia - Victoria

CHRISTOE, Ian
The Australian Greens - Victoria

TAYLOR, Katherine
Animal Justice Party

TEASDALE, Diane M.
Freedom Party of Victoria

COWAN, Liam
Australian Labor Party - Victorian Branch

HAMMER, Cheryl
Liberal Party of Australia - Victorian Division

SHEED, Suzanna

Issuing Officer's
Initials

Victorian Electoral Commission

Ballot Paper
Sample District
Election of the Legislative Assembly

Number the boxes 1 to 9 in the order of your choice. 
Number every box to make your vote count.

SAMPLE

2

9

7

1

5

8

3

6

WHITE, Alison
Family First Victoria4

1 McGRATH, Sueie
Labour DLP 1 


